
Name of study profile, specialty 
Form of 
study 

Number 
of 

govern
ment-

funded 
places 
in 2024 

Tuition fee 
for the first 
course, rub. 

in 2023 

Entrance tests 
with minimum points 

(in the form of the Unified 
State Exam or internal 

entrance tests*) 

FACULTY OF AGRONOMY, AGROCHEMISTRY AND ECOLOGY 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM 

Profile - 03.35.04 Agronomy 
 
Courses: 

• Agronomy 
• Selection and genetics of agricultural crops 

Full-time 
Part-time 

60 
30 

107 400 
31 000 

1) Biology – 36 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
  or Chemistry – 36 

Profile – 35.03.03 
Agrochemistry and agro-soil science 
 
Courses: 
• Agroecology 
• Agrochemical evaluation and 
rational use of soils 

Full-time 
Part-time 

30 
30 

131 800 
31 000 

Profile – 35.03.05 Gardening 

Courses: 
• Ornamental gardening and landscape design 
• Horticulture and viticulture 

Full-time 
Part-time 

30 
15 

131 800 
31 000 

FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM AND SPECIALITY 

Profile – 35.03.06 Agricultural engineering 

 

Courses: 
• Operation, maintenance and repair of machinery and 
equipment 
• Operation, maintenance and repair of electrical installations 

Full-time 
Part-time 

100 
95 

131 800 
31 000 

1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Physics – 36 
 or Computer Science – 40 

Profile – 23.03.03 
Operation of transport and technological machines and 
complexes 
 
Course: Cars and automotive industry 

Full-time 
Part-time 

12 
– 

107 400 
31 000 

Specialty – 05.23.01 Ground transport and technological 
means 

Full-time 
Part-time 

50 
75 

107 400 
31 000 

FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE AND LIVESTOCK TECHNOLOGY 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM AND SPECIALITY 

Specialty – 05.36.01 Veterinary 
Full-time 

Part-time** 
130 
88 

131 800 
36 000 

1) Biology – 36 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
or Chemistry – 36 

Profile – 36.03.01 
Veterinary and sanitary examination 

Courses: 

• Veterinary and sanitary examination and veterinary sanitation 

 

Full-time 
Part-time 

50 

50 

131 800 

35 000 

Profile – 36.03.02 Animal husbandry 
 
Course:  Private animal husbandry, technology of the production 
of livestock products 

Full-time 

Part-time 

40 

55 

107 400 

29 000 

  FACULTY OF LAND SERVEY AND CADASTRE 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM 

Profile – 21.03.02 
Land management and cadastres 

 

Courses: 

• Land management 
• Real estate cadastre 

Full-time 
Part-time 

43 
32 

128 200 
35 000 1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 

2) Russian language – 36 
3) Physics – 36 
 or Geography – 37 
 Computer Science – 40 

Profile – 35.03.10 
Landscape Architecture 

 

Course: Design, construction and operation of landscape 
architecture objects 

Full-time 
Part-time 

39 
– 

131 800 
31 000 

Profile – 20.03.02 
Environmental management and water use 

 

Course : Engineering systems for agricultural water supply, irrigation 
and drainage 

Full-time 
Part-time 

– 
1 

131 800 
31 000 

1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Physics – 36 
or Computer Science – 40 

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND COMMODITY SCIENCE 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM 

Profile – 03.35.07 Technology of production and processing 
of agricultural products 

 

Course: Technology of production and processing of agricultural 
products 

Full-time 

Part-time 

100 

75 

131 800 

36 000 

1) Biology – 36 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
or Chemistry – 36 

Profile – 19.03.02  Plant-based food products 

 

Course: Technological engineering of fat and oil products and 
essential oils 

Full-time 

Part-time 

20 

15 

107 400 

31 000 

1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
2) Russian language - 36 
3) Physics – 36 
 or Chemistry – 36 
 Biology - 36 
 Computer science - 40 

Profile – 19.03.03 Food of animal origin 

 

Course: Food of animal origin 

Full-time 

Part-time 
15 
10 

107 400 
31 000 

Profile – 38.03.07 Commodity research 

 

Course: Commodity research and expertise in the field of 
production and circulation of agricultural raw materials and food 
products 

Full-time 

Part-time*** 
Full and 
part-time 

– 
– 
 
– 

88 500 
40 000 

 
38 000 

1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Social studies – 42 
 or History – 32 
 Computer Science – 40 
  Foreign language – 22 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND LAW 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM 

Profile – 40.03.01 Law Science 

 

Course:  State legal support for agribusiness sector 

Full-time 
Part-time*** 

Full and 
part-time 

– 
– 
 
– 

88 500 
46 000 

 
46 000 

1) Social studies – 42 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) History – 32 
 or Computer Science – 40 

Profile – 44.03.04 

 
Vocational training (by industry) 

 

• Teacher of the vocational training system in the field of 
agriculture 

Full-time 
Part-time 

4 
13 

88 500 
36 000 

1) Prof. test – 30 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Social studies – 42 
or History – 32 
Computer Science – 40 
Physics – 36 
Chemistry – 36 
Geography – 37 
Foreign language – 22 

 FACULTY OF ECONOMIC 

BACHELOR  PROGRAM AND SPECIALITY 

Profile – 38.03.01 Economics 

Courses: 

• Economics of enterprises and organizations of the agro-
industrial complex 
• Accounting, analysis and audit 
• Finance and credit 
• Taxes and taxation 

Full-time 
Part-time*** 

Full and 
part-time 

– 
– 
 
– 

88 500 
40 000 

 
38 000 

1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Social studies – 42 
 or History – 32 
 Computer Science – 40 
  Foreign language – 22 

Profile – 38.03.02 Management 

Course: Production management in agro-industrial complex 

Full-time 
Part-time*** 

Full and 
part-time 

– 
– 
 
– 

88 500 
40 000 

 
38 000 

Specialty – 05.38.01 Economic security 
Full-time 
Part-time 

– 
– 

98 000 
41 000 

Profile – 38.03.04 State and municipal administration 

 

Course: Municipal Administration of Rural Areas 

Full-time 

Part-time*** 
Full and 
part-time 

– 
– 
 
– 

88 500 
40 000 

 
38 000 

1) Social studies – 42 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
  or History – 32 
  Computer Science – 40 
  Foreign language – 22 

Profile – 09.03.03 
Applied Informatics 

 

Course:  Information systems and technologies in agribusiness 
management 

Full-time 

Part-time 
25 
3 

131 800 
35 000 

1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 
2) Russian language – 36 
3) Computer Science – 40 
  or Physics – 36 

 
* – for persons entering training on the basis of Secondary Education, admission is carried out on the basis of the Unified 
State Examination results while the 3rd compulsory subject is established at the choice of the applicant; 
      for persons entering training on the basis of vocational education, disabled people, foreigners and certain categories 
of citizens, admission is carried out on the basis of the results of entrance examinations 
** – for persons with secondary vocational training in Specialty 36.02.01 Veterinary 
***– for persons with higher education / secondary vocational training in a Specialty from the State Tax Service 40.00.00 
(only Jurisprudence) 



 
PREPARATORY DIVISION  FOR  FOREIGN CITIZENS OF VORONEZH SAU 

(PRE-COURSE) 

Foreign citizens can study at the Pre-course on a commercial basis and within the framework of the 
quota of the Government of the Russian Federation (budget education). To get a place under a quota, 
you must contact the Embassy of the Russian Federation or Rossotrudnichestvo. 

5 STUDY DIRECTIONS:  

 
ENGINEERING AND TECHNICAL 
(Physics, Maths,  Computer Science)  

ECONOMICS (Maths, History, 
Social Studies) 

 
NATURAL SCIENCE (Maths, Biology, 
Chemistry)  

HUMANITARIAN (History, 
Social Studies, Literature) 

 
MEDICAL AND BIOLOGICAL (Biology, 
Chemistry, Physics) 

  

TRAINING FEATURES: 

  Applying documents in 2024 in the period from 04/01/2024 to 08/31/2024. 

 Beginning of classes – September 1, 2024. Completion of Pre-course – July 1, 2025 

 training is carried out in full-time and mixed format 

 the number of each group is no more than 12 people 

 all disciplines are taught in Russian 

 students study Russian and other subjects depending on their profile 

 upon completion of training, students undergo an examination session 

 after successfully passing the exams you will get the CERTIFICATE Preparatory Division  
for Foreign Citizens of the VSAU  

 the Certificate gives the right to enter the 1st year of the selected faculty at VORONEZH 
SAU 

STUDY FEE: 

 Study Fee– 88 400₽ ( 985,6 US$); 
 Student Dormitory Cost  – 1 710₽/ per month ( 19 US$); 
 Mandatory fingerprinting and medical examination – 6800 ₽ ( 75,8 US$); 
 Health Insurance Policy – 5000 ₽ (55,8 US$); 
 The state fee for issuing a multiple-entry visa is – 1600 ₽ ( 17,8 US$); 
 Additional expenses for translating documents into Russian. 

 
*The dollar exchange rate against the ruble is indicated on 09/01/2024 (89, 69₽ per 1 US$) 

DOCUMENTS FOR INVITATION: 

- copy of foreign passport 

- a copy of the translation of the foreign passport 

- copy of education documents 

Documents must be provided to preparatory staff branches for foreign citizens in person or by email. 

DOCUMENTS FOR ADMISSION: 

- original foreign passport 

- original notarized translation of a foreign passport  

- original migration card with a mark on crossing the Russian border 

- original document of education, legalized by the Ministry of Foreign Affairs and the Embassy of the 
Russian Federation of the country from which the foreign citizen comes 

- original translations of educational documents, notarized 

- medical vaccination certificate 

- medical certificate confirming absence of HIV infection 

- 6 photographs 3×4 cm 

CONTACT INFORMATION: 
Klokova Lyudmila I. – Head of the Preparatory Division for  foreign citizens Tel.: 
+7(473)253-87-67 (1257) Whatsapp: +7(900)927-82-24 
E-mail: prepdep@iro.vsau.ru  mila.klokova.94@mail.ru  

 

FEDERAL STATE BUDGET EDUCATIONAL 

INSTITUTION OF HIGHER EDUCATION 

 

 

VORONEZH 
STATE AGRARIAN 

UNIVERSITY 
NAMED AFTER EMPEROR 

PETER THE GREAT 

 

 

INVITES APPLICANTS 
FOR STUDYING IN 2024 

 

CONTACTS OF THE ADMISSIONS COMMISSION: 

394087, Voronezh, St. Michurin 1, room. 177, 178 
Phone numbers for inquiries: admissions office, room. 177 
Tel. +7 (473) 253-78-74 
Center for work with applicants, room. 178 Tel. +7 (473) 253-78-67 
Telegram, WhatsApp Tel. +7-960-129-74-24 
Website: www.abit.vsau.ru; e-mail: entrance@vsau.ru, 
pre@emd.vsau.ru 
 

 
License 90Л01 No. 0008770 dated November 10, 2015 

Certificate of state accreditation 90A01 No. 0003713 dated February 12, 2021  
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