Name of study profile, specialty	Form of	Number of govern ment-	Tuition fee for the first	Entrance tests with minimum points (in the form of the Unified		
Haine of Statey profile, specially	study	funded places in 2024	course, rub. in 2023	State Exam or internal entrance tests*)		
FACULTY OF AGRONOMY, AGROCHEMISTRY AND ECOLOGY BACHELOR PROGRAM						
Profile - 03.35.04 Agronomy	R PROGRAM	! 				
Courses:  • Agronomy  • Selection and genetics of agricultural crops	Full-time Part-time	60 30	107 400 31 000			
Profile – 35.03.03 Agrochemistry and agro-soil science				1) Biology – 36		
Courses:  • Agroecology  • Agrochemical evaluation and rational use of soils	Full-time Part-time	30 30	131 800 31 000	2) Russian language – 36 3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 or Chemistry – 36		
Profile - 35.03.05 Gardening Courses: Ornamental gardening and landscape design Horticulture and viticulture	Full-time Part-time	30 15	131 800 31 000			
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING						
BACHELOR PROGI	RAM AND SP	ECIALITY	·	I		
Profile – 35.03.06 Agricultural engineering						
Courses:  • Operation, maintenance and repair of machinery and equipment	Full-time Part-time	100 95	131 800 31 000	1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27		
Operation, maintenance and repair of electrical installations     Profile – 23.03.03				2) Russian language – 36		
Operation of transport and technological machines and complexes	Full-time Part-time	12 -	107 400 31 000	3) Physics – 36 or Computer Science – 40		
Course: Cars and automotive industry  Specialty – 05.23.01 Ground transport and technological means	Full-time Part-time	50 75	107 400 31 000			
FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE AND LIVESTOCK TECHNOLOGY						
BACHELOR PROGI	Full-time					
Specialty – 05.36.01 Veterinary	Part-time**	130 88	131 800 36 000	1) Biology – 36 2) Russian language – 36		
Profile – 36.03.01 Veterinary and sanitary examination Courses: • Veterinary and sanitary examination and veterinary sanitation	Full-time Part-time	50 50	131 800 35 000			
- veterinary and samilary examination and veterinary samilation				3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 or Chemistry – 36		
Profile – 36.03.02 Animal husbandry  Course: Private animal husbandry, technology of the production of livestock products	Full-time Part-time	40 55	107 400 29 000			
·	TY OF LAN	ID SERV	EY AND CA	DASTRE		
BACHELOR PROGRAM						
Profile – 21.03.02 Land management and cadastres	Full-time	43	128 200	1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 2) Russian language – 36 3) Physics – 36 or Geography – 37 Computer Science – 40		
Courses:  Land management Real estate cadastre	Part-time	32	35 000			
Profile – 35.03.10 Landscape Architecture  Course: Design, construction and operation of landscape	Full-time Part-time	39 -	131 800 31 000			
architecture objects Profile – 20.03.02 Environmental management and water use				1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27		
Course : Engineering systems for agricultural water supply, irrigation and drainage	Full-time Part-time	1	131 800 31 000	2) Russian language – 36 3) Physics – 36 or Computer Science – 40		

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND COMMODITY SCIENCE BACHELOR PROGRAM							
. FROGRAM			4) Dialague 22				
Full-time	100	131 800	1) Biology – 36 2) Russian language – 36 3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27				
i ait-tiille	73	30 000	or Chemistry – 36				
Full-time	20	107 400	1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 2) Russian language - 36				
Part-time	15	31 000	3) Physics – 36 or Chemistry – 36				
Full-time Part-time	15 10	107 400 31 000	Biology - 36 Computer science - 40				
			4) Mathematics (2006) 07				
Full-time Part-time***		88 500 40 000	1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27 2) Russian language – 36 3) Social studies – 42				
Full and part-time	-	38 000	or History – 32 Computer Science – 40				
	NID I AV	V.	Foreign language – 22				
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND LAW BACHELOR PROGRAM							
Full-time	-	88 500	1) Social studies – 42				
Part-time*** Full and	-	46 000	2) Russian language – 36 3) History – 32				
part-time	_	46 000	or Computer Science – 40  1) Prof. test – 30				
Full-time Part-time	4 13	88 500 36 000	2) Russian language – 36 3) Social studies – 42 or History – 32 Computer Science – 40 Physics – 36 Chemistry – 36 Geography – 37				
OF ECONOR	ALC.		Foreign language – 22				
FACULTY OF ECONOMIC  BACHELOR PROGRAM AND SPECIALITY							
I AIL OIL	LOIALIII						
Full-time	_	88 500					
Part-time***	-	40 000					
Full and		22.225	1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27				
part-time	I	38 000	2) Russian language – 36 3) Social studies – 42 or History – 32				
Full-time	-	88 500	Computer Science – 40				
	_	40 000	Foreign language – 22				
part-time	_	38 000					
Full-time	-	98 000					
Part-time	_	41 000	1) Social studies – 42				
Full-time Part-time***	- -	88 500 40 000	<ul><li>2) Russian language – 36</li><li>3) Mathematics (prof.) – 27</li></ul>				
Full and part-time	-	38 000	or History – 32 Computer Science – 40 Foreign language – 22				
			1) Mathematics (prof.) – 27				
Full-time	25	131 800	2) Russian language – 36				
Part-time	3	35 000	3) Computer Science – 40 or Physics – 36				
	Full-time Part-time  Full-time Part-time  Full-time Part-time  Full-time Part-time  MANITIES / R PROGRAM  Full-time Part-time  Full-time Part-time	Full-time	Full-time				

<sup>\* –</sup> for persons entering training on the basis of Secondary Education, admission is carried out on the basis of the Unified State Examination results while the 3rd compulsory subject is established at the choice of the applicant;

for persons entering training on the basis of vocational education, disabled people, foreigners and certain categories of citizens, admission is carried out on the basis of the results of entrance examinations

<sup>\*\* -</sup> for persons with secondary vocational training in Specialty 36.02.01 Veterinary

<sup>\*\*\*-</sup> for persons with higher education / secondary vocational training in a Specialty from the State Tax Service 40.00.00 (only Jurisprudence)

# PREPARATORY DIVISION FOR FOREIGN CITIZENS OF VORONEZH SAU (PRE-COURSE)

Foreign citizens can study at the Pre-course on a commercial basis and within the framework of the quota of the Government of the Russian Federation (budget education). To get a place under a quota, you must contact the Embassy of the Russian Federation or Rossotrudnichestvo.

## **5 STUDY DIRECTIONS:**



ENGINEERING AND TECHNICAL (Physics, Maths, Computer Science) NATURAL SCIENCE (Maths, Biology,



ECONOMICS (Maths, History, Social Studies)



HUMANITARIAN (History, Social Studies, Literature)



MEDICAL AND BIOLOGICAL (Biology, Chemistry, Physics)

#### TRAINING FEATURES:

Chemistry)

- Applying documents in 2024 in the period from 04/01/2024 to 08/31/2024.
- Beginning of classes September 1, 2024. Completion of Pre-course July 1, 2025
- training is carried out in full-time and mixed format
- the number of each group is no more than 12 people
- all disciplines are taught in Russian
- students study Russian and other subjects depending on their profile
- upon completion of training, students undergo an examination session
- after successfully passing the exams you will get the CERTIFICATE Preparatory Division for Foreign Citizens of the VSAU
- the Certificate gives the right to enter the 1st year of the selected faculty at VORONEZH SAU

## STUDY FEE:

- Study Fee- 88 400₽ ( 985,6 US\$);
- Student Dormitory Cost 1710P/ per month (19 US\$);
- Mandatory fingerprinting and medical examination 6800 ₱ (75,8 US\$);
- Health Insurance Policy 5000 ₽ (55,8 US\$);
- The state fee for issuing a multiple-entry visa is 1600 ₱ ( 17,8 US\$);
- Additional expenses for translating documents into Russian.

\*The dollar exchange rate against the ruble is indicated on 09/01/2024 (89, 69P per 1 US\$)

#### **DOCUMENTS FOR INVITATION:**

- copy of foreign passport
- a copy of the translation of the foreign passport
- copy of education documents

Documents must be provided to preparatory staff branches for foreign citizens in person or by email.

## **DOCUMENTS FOR ADMISSION:**

- original foreign passport
- original notarized translation of a foreign passport
- original migration card with a mark on crossing the Russian border
- original document of education, legalized by the Ministry of Foreign Affairs and the Embassy of the Russian Federation of the country from which the foreign citizen comes
- original translations of educational documents, notarized
- medical vaccination certificate
- medical certificate confirming absence of HIV infection
- 6 photographs 3×4 cm

## CONTACT INFORMATION:

Klokova Lyudmila I. – Head of the Preparatory Division for foreign citizens Tel.:

+7(473)253-87-67 (1257) Whatsapp: +7(900)927-82-24 E-mail: prepdep@iro.vsau.ru mila.klokova.94@mail.ru



# FEDERAL STATE BUDGET EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION OF HIGHER EDUCATION

# **VORONEZH** STATE AGRARIAN UNIVERSITY NAMED AFTER EMPEROR PETER THE GREAT

# INVITES APPLICANTS FOR STUDYING IN 2024

# CONTACTS OF THE ADMISSIONS COMMISSION:

394087, Voronezh, St. Michurin 1, room. 177, 178 Phone numbers for inquiries: admissions office, room. 177 Tel. +7 (473) 253-78-74

Center for work with applicants, room. 178 Tel. +7 (473) 253-78-67 Telegram, WhatsApp Tel. +7-960-129-74-24

Website: www.abit.vsau.ru; e-mail: entrance@vsau.ru,

pre@emd.vsau.ru

License 90Л01 No. 0008770 dated November 10. 2015 Certificate of state accreditation 90A01 No. 0003713 dated February 12, 2021